
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Bertolotti

Baita

Cauzzi

Corona

Zago

Germani

Bertolotti

Lischetti

Portesani

Toffolo

Maluta

Giuseppe

Enrico

Fabio

Kevin

Marco

Fabrizio

Sascha

Luigi

Lorenzo

Omar

Eddy

A.P.S. Tre Colli A.S.D.

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Topfish A.S.D.

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

Team Topfish A.S.D.

Team Topfish A.S.D.

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

2 - 2

1 - 4

4 - 1

1 - 4

2 - 3

3 - 2

1 - 5

5 - 1

47.320

28.640

40.160

50.120

46.960

28.740

25.060

25.840

16.960

31.060

17.480

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Orario

15:44:12

Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara

 



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Rosso

Lavesi

Frige'

Ottini

Rossi

Valerio

Davini

Mazzolari

Rata

Mulazzi

Manuel

Luigi

Rosolino

Alberto

Antonio

Ivan

Giuseppe

Marco

Valeriu

Paolo

Topfish And Friend’S A.S.D.

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Adda Club S.P.S.  A.S.D.

A.P.S. Tre Colli A.S.D.

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Trabucco)

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

9,0

9,5

2 - 4

4 - 2

3 - 4

4 - 3

3 - 5

5 - 3

5 - 3

4 - 4½

4 - 5

5 - 4½

16.600

14.560

31.390

21.130

20.180

14.680

12.280

15.620

20.900

3.100

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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